Power Ideas for you
Power, Performance, Peace of mind.
About us…
Kirloskar Engines - "The driving force behind the
Nation"
< ‘Kirloskar’- The brand with rich engineering
heritage for over 100 years.
< Active population of over two million engines

¡
¡
¡
¡
¡
¡
¡
¡
¡
¡
¡
Overall Specifications of Kirloskar Green Silent Gensets
415V, 50 Hz, 3 Phase Air cooled Silent Gensets
Genset Model Engine Model Prime Power  Genset Overall canopy dimensions with silencer Approx. weight
  rating at 0.8 pf (kVA) Lengh x Width X Height (mm)  (with canopy) Kg
KG15AS HA294 15 1990 X 1090 X 1840 1220
KG25AS HA394 25 2730 X 1100 X 1920 1350
KG30AS HA494 30 3130 X 1100 X 1940 1440
KG35AS HA494 35 3130 X 1100 X 1940 1440
KG45AS HA494T 45 3220 X 1100 X 1940 1580
KG55AS HA694 55 3970 X 1240 X 1900 1870
KG70AS HA694T 70 3980 X 1290 X 1840 1920
Notes
Genset ratings are as per ISO 8528 performance class G2.
Prime Power Rating is the maximum power available continuously for a variable electrical load for unlimited number of hours
per year under standard operating conditions.
For the site conditions other than standard operating conditions, consult KOEL for available prime power.
¡
¡
¡
 In view of continuous product updation and design changes, all above specifications and dimensions are  subject to change without prior notice.
KG12.5WS RV2 12.5 2265 X 990 X 1566 1000
KG30WS1 RB33 'Plus' 30 2530 X 1190 X1840 1300
KG20WS1 RV3 20 2520 X 1190 X 2100 1300
KG40WS 4R1040 40 3350 X 1190 X 2100 1520
KG50WS 4R1190 50 3350 X 1190 X 2100 1500
KG62.5WS 4R1040T 62.5 3370 X 1900 X 2100 1930
KG82.5WS 4R1040TA 82.5 3625 X 1390 X 2250 1950
KG100WS 6R1080T 100 3940 X 1640 X 2450 2500
KG125WS 6R1080TA 125 3940 X 1640 X 2450 2700
KG140WS 6SL9088TAI 140 4625 X 1840 X 2890 3580
KG160WS 6SL9088TA 160 4625 X 1840 X 2890 3720
KG180WS 6SL1500TAI 180 4625 X 1840 X 2890 3870
KG200WS 6SL1500TA 200 4625 X 1840 X 2890 3950
KG250WS1 6SL8800TA 250 5340 X 1840 X 2450 4660
KG275WS1 6KL12TA 275 5730 X 2250 X 3250 5860
KG320WS1 6KL12TA Sr1 320 5730 X 2250 X 3250 5860
KG400WS1 8K15TA 400 5900 X 2000 X 3274 6180
KG500WS1 10K18TA 500 6235 X 2000 X 3375 6990
KG600WS1 12K22TA 600 6675 X 2000 X 3510 8200
Genset Model Engine Model Prime  Power Genset Overall canopy dimensions with silencer Approx. weight